Bid # P0041 - Local Moving Services 3/10/2008

Supplier Kemper Armstrong Dixie
Moving Relocation Moving &
Systems Storage
Rates
Labor:
Supr. Reg S 15.00 S 40.00 S 28.00
Supr. OT $ 15.00 S 60.00 S 37.50
Driver Reg S 45.00 S 40.00 S 22.50
Driver OT S 45.00 S 60.00 S 28.00
Labor Reg S 45.00 S 27.50 S 22.50
Labor OT S 45.00 S 40.00 S 28.00
Vehicles:
SmTruck S 25.00 S 35.00 S 27.00
Lg Truck $ 25.00 S 35.00 S 27.00
TractTrail n/a S 35.00 S 27.00
Local Stor: n/a S 3.50 S 3.00
Hndl/Inspt: n/a S 3.50 S 3.50
Insurance as more than less than
Requirement required required required
# moves booked 3509 815 374
for 2007
Infractions 0 3 0
est. provided in 3 2 2
# working days

Est. Accuracy:

est. too high 16% 10% 10%
est. too low 29% 10% 10%
Yrs. In Business 10.5 10 32

Award Criteria:

Price 10% 15% 0%
Services 20% 20% 10%
Quality of Inform. 10% 15% 10%
Timeliness of Serv. 10% 15% 15%
Experience 10% 10% 15%

TOTAL CRITERIA % 60% 75% 50%

Coleman
American

v nunmnuvnon

v N

Moving

38.00
53.00
22.00
30.00
16.00
22.00

20.00
24.00
28.00

2.00
3.00

as
required

10,000+

19

0%
0%
90

20%
10%
15%
20%
20%

85%



Evaluation of Proposals for Local & On-Campus Moving Services

Dixie Moving & Storage:
Rated 50%; Insurance was not as specified reflecting low, inaccurate labor rates.

Kemper Moving Systems:
Rated 60%; Quality of Information and Timeliness of Services were marginally acceptable.

Armstrong Relocation:
Rated 75%; Pricing was noticeably high.

Coleman American Moving:

Rated 85%; Factors determining the award were good pricing, well-experienced and
timeliness of services.

sp



	Sheet1

