Bid # P0041 - Local Moving Services

3/10/2008

Supplier	Kemper Moving Systems	Armstrong Relocation	Dixie Moving & Storage	Coleman American Moving
Rates				
Labor: Supr. Reg	\$ 15.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 38.00
Supr. OT	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 53.00
Driver Reg	\$ 45.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 22.00
Driver OT	\$ 45.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 30.00
Labor Reg	\$ 45.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 16.00
Labor OT	\$ 45.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 22.00
Vehicles:				
SmTruck	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 20.00
Lg Truck	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 24.00
TractTrail	n/a	\$ 35.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 28.00
Local Stor:	n/a	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2.00
Hndl/Inspt:	n/a	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 3.00
Insurance	as	more than	less than	as
Requirement	required	required	required	required
# moves booked for 2007	3509	815	374	10,000+
Infractions	0	3	0	19
				13
est. provided in # working days	3	2	2	1
Est. Accuracy:				
est. too high	16%	10%	10%	0%
est. too low	29%	10%	10%	0%
Yrs. In Business	10.5	10	32	90
Award Criteria:				
Price	10%	15%	0%	20%
Services	20%	20%	10%	10%
Quality of Inform.	10%	15%	10%	15%
Timeliness of Serv.	10%	15%	15%	20%
Experience	10%	10%	15%	20%
TOTAL CRITERIA %	60%	7 5%	50%	85%

Evaluation of Proposals for Local & On-Campus Moving Services

Dixie Moving & Storage:

Rated 50%; Insurance was not as specified reflecting low, inaccurate labor rates.

Kemper Moving Systems:

Rated 60%; Quality of Information and Timeliness of Services were marginally acceptable.

Armstrong Relocation:

Rated 75%; Pricing was noticeably high.

Coleman American Moving:

Rated 85%; Factors determining the award were good pricing, well-experienced and timeliness of services.